GO Aquatics LLC - SUPER LOT SPECIALS
Phone: 612-379-1315 Fax: 612-379-1365 7657641 | Black Bear Hamster +6 Lot
GOaquatics@yahoo.com -

929201 2 Lb. bag of Natural Gravel Case +20 Lot
997136 - Tetra Goldfish Flake Food .420z 36 case
113054 - Veiltail Cherry Barb
117304 - Neon Rosey Barb
120294 N Garra Rufa, M
120406 N Flying Fox (E. Kalopterus) L
131904 N Bumble Bee Goby,M
143606 N Ghost Glass Catfish, L
146003 N Pangassius Catfish, MS
160004 N Mixed African Cichlid, M
160035 N Mixed Peacock Cichlid, ML
162584 N Ps. Demasoni, M
163864 - Ps. Red Zebra, M
176012 N Electric Blue Jack Dempsey, S
177903 - Mixed Oscar, MS
190434 - Glowlight Danio
210709 N Fire Eel, J 22"+
228106 N Female Betta, L
228145 N Female Betta, Koi Nemo Plakat
248204 - Daisy Blue Rice Fish
252804 - Clown Loach, M
262653 N Brown Ghost Knife
265906 - Elephant Nose, L
277404 - Yucatan Molly
277414 - Gold Dust(Panda) Molly
277424 - Gold Dust(Panda) Lyretail Molly
290805 N Bala Shark, ML
290806 N Bala Shark, 4” L
300214 N Berlin Swordtail
304104 N Mixed Swordtail, M
340604 N Longfin Black Skirt Tetra
342306 N Red & Blue Columbian Tetra
343756 - Albino Glowlight Tetra



mailto:GOaquatics@yahoo.com

343806
344406
344806
346704
347706
420202
420802
420816
450503
497906
707104
709104
735858
737104
743204
765764
765804
929201.1
979914
979915

Always check our Facebook page for updated
pictures every week with new arrivals.

GO Aquatics | Minneapolis MN | Facebook

Glowlight Tetra, L

Head & Tail Light Tetra
Kitty Tetra

Red Beckford Pencilfish
Red Eye Tetra

Mixed Standard Koi, 2-3”
Mixed Butterfly Koi, 2-3”
Select Butterfly Koi, 6”
Mixed Oranda, MS

Gold Ryukin Vat Raised, L
Amano Shrimp, M

Mixed Neocaridina Shrimp
Spiky Pagoda Snail

Zebra Thorn Tricolor Snail
Pink Toe Tarantula

Black Bear Hamster
Dwarf Russian Hamster

2 Lb Bag of Natural Gravel
Wave Maker 3.5W 528GPH

Wave Maker 4.3W 1320GPH

April 21st 2025 Price List
New arrivals are in BOLD print

Item ID Item Description
ANGELFISH
100604 | Black Angel, M
100606 | Black Angel, L
103702 | Koi Angel, S
103704 5 Koi Angel, M
104424 | Panda Angel, M
104502 | Platinum Angel, S
104602 5 Mixed Angel, S
104603 5 Mixed Angel, MS

104604
104606
104802
104803
104804
104903
104904
105402
105403
105404

112004
112504
113004
113014
113054
114506
115004
115204
115224
115234
116004
116016
116303
117004
117096
117304
117344
118004
118006
118104

120204
120274
120284

Mixed Angel, M
Mixed Angel, L
Mixed Angel, Veil, S
Mixed Angel, Veil, MS
Mixed Angel, Veil, M
Red Devil Angel, MS
Red Devil Angel, M
Silver Angel, S

Silver Angel, MS
Silver Angel, M

BARBS
Black Ruby Barb, M
Checkerboard Barb, M
Cherry Barb
Cherry Barb, Male
Cherry Barb, Veiltail
Gold Barb, L
Green Tiger Barb, M
Electric Green GLO Barb
Starfire Red Glo Barb
Galactic Purple GLO Barb
Rosy Barb, Longfin
Rosy Barb, Longfin Male
Redotail Tinfoil Barb, MS
Rosy Barb, M
Rosy Barb, Male
Rosy Barb, Neon
Red Glass Barb, M
Tiger Barb, M
Tiger Barb, L
Tiger Barb, Albino, M

ALGAE EATER/PLECO
Chinese Algae Eater, M
Chinese Algae Eater, Gold

Chinese Algae Eater, Gold & Black


https://www.facebook.com/goaquatics

120294
120298
120306
120316
120406
120414
120454
121014
121034
121103
121203
121216
121224
121803
121804
122254
123103
123404
123703
123704
123706
123707
124003
124303
124387
124743
126103
126104
128403

131904
131104
132504
133404
133324.1
134802

Garra Rufa, M

Garra Ruffa, Panda
Farlowella, L

Royal Farlowella

Flying Fox(E. Kalopterus)L
Flying Fox (SAE), M

Red Lizard Algae Eater

Pleco, Rubberlip L-146, M
Pleco, Spotted Rubberlip L-148
Pleco, Adonis, MS L-155
Bushnose Pleco, MS

Bushnose Pleco, L Wild
Bushnose Pleco, Blue Eye Lemon, M
Bushnose Pleco, Albino, MS
Bushnose Pleco, Albino, M
Pleco, Atabapo Butterfly L-052
Pleco, Clown L103

Pleco, Columbian Zebra L-129
Pleco, Common, MS

Pleco, Common, M

Pleco, Common, L

Pleco, Common, XL

Pleco, Emperor, MS L-204

Pleco, Green Dragon Longfin, MS
Pleco, Green Phantom L-200
Pleco, Gold Nugget L-018

Pleco, Royal L-190, MS

Pleco, Royal L-190, M

Pleco, Yellow Red Eye, MS

BRACKISH WATER
Bumble Bee Goby, M
Dwarf Pea Puffer
Knight Goby
Peacock Gudgeon Goby
Blue Neon Stiphodon Goby, Male
Mono Argentus, S

135576
135644
136004
136204
136206
136256
136464
136664
136804
136906
137104
137804
136986
137793
137794
139404

140204
140814
143606
146003
146206
146406
147414
147604
147804
149204
149224
150504
151336
151376
151604
152506
153406
153414
153474

Figure Eight Puffer, L
Green Spotted Puffer, M
Australian Rainbow, M
Boesmani Rainbow, M
Boesmani Rainbow, L
Celebes Rainbow, L
Furcatus Rainbow, M
Milenium Rainbow, M
Red Irian Rainbow, M
Threadfin Rainbow, L
Turquoise Rainbow, M
Wanamensis Rainbow, L
Signifer Rainbow, L

Neon Dwarf Rainbow, MS
Neon Dwarf Rainbow, M

Green Scat, M

CATFISH/CORYS

Banjo Catfish, M

South American Bumble Bee Catfish

Ghost Glass Catfish, L
Pangassius Catfish, MS
Pictus Catfish, Four Line
Pictus Catfish, L
Spotted Raphael, M
Striped Raphael, M

SA Redtail Catfish, M
Upside Down Catfish
Synodontis Petricola
Albino Corydora, M
Arcuatus Corydora(Skunk), L
Blochi Blochi, L

Green Corydora, M
Elegans Corydora, L
Julii Corydora, L Wild
Julii Corydora, M TR
Gold Lazer Corydora, TR



155004
155007
155204
155207
155606
155704
155784
155792
156106
157654

160003
160004
160005
160006
160035
160055
160134
160135
160155
160165
160204
160205
160235
160263
160564
161164
161455
161564
161574
161652
161804
161964
162125
162204
162254

Paleatus Corydora, M

Paleatus Corydora, XL

Panda Corydora, M

Panda Corydora, XL

Punctatus Corydora, L

Pygmy Habrosus Corydora
Pygmaeus Corydora, TR
Albino Pygmaeus Corydora TR
Rabauti Corydora, XL

Sterbai Corydora, Albino

CICHLIDS, AFRICAN
African Cichlid, Mixed, MS
African Cichlid, Mixed, M
African Cichlid, Mixed, ML
African Cichlid Mixed, L
Peacock Cichlid, Mixed, ML
Peacock Cichlid, Blue, ML
Peacock Cichlid, OB, M
Peacock Cichlid, OB, ML
Peacock Cichlid, OB Yellow, ML
Peacock Cichlid, Cherry Red, ML
Peacock Cichlid, Strawberry, M
Peacock Cichlid, Strawberry, ML
Peacock Cichlid, Yellow, ML
Red Frontosa
Hap. Electric Blue Ahlie, M
Hap. Moorii, M
Hap. Red Nyererei, ML
Hap. Venustus, M
Mixed Victorian Hap. 2”
Julidochromis Transcriptus-Bemba
Lab. Electric Lemon Yellow, M
Mel. Auratus, M
Mel. Electric Blue Johanni, ML 4”
Mel. Exasperatus, M

Mel. Electric Blue Maingano, M

162255
162444
162584
163544
163864
164564
164703
167303
168206
169002

170363
170364
172574
172803
172853
173003
173004
174403
174404
175003
175353
175354
175504
176003
176005
176007
176012
176014
177504
177903
178203
178204
178206
179012

Mel. Electric Blue Maingano, ML
Chameleo Bumble Bee, M

Ps. Demasoni, M

Ps. Zebra, Cobalt Blue, M

Ps. Zebra, Red, M

Tropheus Moorii Ikola

Lamp Brichardi, MS

Jewel Cichlid, MS

Kribensis, L

Tropheus Duboisi, S

CICHLIDS, CENTRAL/SOUTH
AMERICAN

Electric Blue Acara, MS
Electric Blue Acara, M
Cichlasoma Salvini, M
Convict, Black, MS

Convict, Pink, MS

Festivum, MS

Festivum, M

Firemouth, MS

Firemouth, M

Geo. Brasiliensis, MS

Geo. Jurapari, MS

Geo. Jurapari, M

Geo. Red Hump Steindachneri, M
Jack Dempsey, MS

Jack Dempsey, ML

Jack Dempsey, J

Electric Blue Jack Dempsey, S
Electric Blue Jack Dempsey, M
Red Oscar, M

Mixed Oscar, MS

Blood Parrot, MS

Blood Parrot, M

Blood Parrot, L

Balloon Gold Ram, S



179016
179026
179034
179037
179054
179107
179137
179144
179307
180213
180303
181013
181015
189274
189474

190204
190306
190404
190434
190514
190726
190804
190906
191106
191126
191166
191194
191204
191224
191244
191254
191304

203205

Balloon Gold Ram, L

Black Ram, M

Balloon Electric Blue Ram, M
Balloon Electric Blue Ram, XL
Bolivian Ram, M

Electric Blue Ram, XL

Blue Ram, XL

German Blue Ram, M

Gold Ram, XL

Green Severum (Peru), MS

Gold Severum, MS

Green Texas Cichlid, (Escondito)MS
Green Texas Cichlid, (Escondito)ML
Orange Apisto. Cacatuoides

Apistogramma Borellii

DANIOS / WHITE CLOUDS
Blue Danio
Blue Danio, Longfin
Giant Danio
Glowlight Danio
Gold Zebra Danio, Longfin
Mixed Danio, Longfin
Leopard Danio, Longfin
Pearl Danio
White Cloud, L
White Cloud, Longfin
White Cloud, Gold, L
Glo-Fish, Danio Cosmic Blue
Glo-Fish, Danio Electric Green
Glo-Fish, Danio Starfire Red
Glo-Fish, Danio Sunburst Orange
Glo-Fish, Danio Galactic Purple

Zebra Danio

DISCUS
Green Discus, ML Wild

205503
208455
209303

210709
212204

220204
221164
221426
221614
221814
222806
222904
223004
223204
223304
223604
224304
224404
226545

228106
228114
228116
228124
228130
228134
228137
228145
228154
228155
228156
228174

Mixed Discus, MS
Red Marlboro, ML
Turquoise Blue, MS

EELS
Fire Eel, J
Tire Track Eel, 4-6”

GOURAMIS
Blue Gourami, M
Dwarf Gourami, Mixed Male
Dwarf Gourami, Powder Blue, Male
Dwarf Gourami, Red Fire, Male
Dwarf Gourami, Turquoise, Male
Mixed Gourami, L
Moonlight Gourami, M
Opaline Gourami, M
Albino Paradise Gourami
Blue Paradise Gourami
Pearl Gourami, M
Gold Honey Dwarf Gourami
Red Honey Dwarf Gourami

Sparkling Gourami

BETTAS
Female Betta, L
Female Betta, Giant Koi
Female Betta, Dragon Scale
Female Betta, Crowntail
Female Betta, Halfmoon
Female Betta, Halfmoon Green Mustard
Female Betta, Halfmoon Twintail
Female Betta, Koi Nemo Plakat
Female Betta, Twintail
Female Betta, Super Delta
Female Betta, Super Delta Dumbo

Female Betta, Koi Galaxy Plakat



228306
228364
228370
228377
228377.2
228377.5
228381
228382.1
228396
228407
228426
228440
228504
228636
228656
000008

230031
230244
230656
230657
230666
230667
230670
230671
230700
230701
230705
230706
230707
230728
230729
230766
230767
230819
230865

Male Betta

Male Betta, Crowntail

Male Betta, Mixed Mustard Halfmoon
Male Betta, Halfmoon Dumbo Ear
Male Betta, Halfmoon Blue & White
Male Betta, Halfmoon Black & White
Male Betta, Halfmoon

Male Betta, Halfmoon Red & White
Male Betta, Koi Plakat

Male Betta, Roundtail, XL

Male Betta, Roundtail Dumbo Ear
Male Betta, Multicolor Plakat

Male Betta, Samurai Plakat

Male Betta, Super Delta

Male Betta, Super Delta Dumbo

Betta Cup, 8 oz

FANCY GUPPY
Blue/Black Goldhead Phantom, Male
Blonde Redtail, Female
Blue Neon, Female
Blue Neon, Male
Blue Lyretail, Female
Blue Lyretail, Male
Red Metal Dragon, Female
Red Metal Dragon, Male
Blue Metal Dragon, Female
Blue Metal Dragon, Male
Blue Metal Lace, Male
Blue Metallic, Female
Blue Metallic, Male
Yellow Citrus, Female
Yellow Citrus, Male
Blue Tazan, Female
Blue Tazan, Male
Blonde Red Tuxedo, Male

Platinum Redtail Dumbo, Male

230873
230887
230915
231179
231306
231316
231407
231627
231807
232410
232411
232415
233517
233604
233605
233615
233617
233624
233634
233967
234005
234076
234077
234085
234176

248204
248344
248594
248604
251206
251864
251904
252803
252804
252806

Mixed Dumbo Ear, Male
Tiger Dumbo Ear, Male
Mixed Cobra, Male
Multi Color Endler, Male
Flame Micarif, Female
Flame Micarif, Male
Tequilia Sunrise, Male
Gold Cobra, Male
Green Cobra, Male
Kohaku, Female
Kohaku, Male

Koi Tuxedo, Male
Mixed, Male XL

Mixed, Male

Mixed, Female

Fancy Mixed, Male
Fancy Mixed, Female
Mixed Snakeskin, Male
Mixed Snakeskin, Female
Black Moscow, Male
Blue Moscow, Male
Moscow Red, Female
Moscow Red, Male
Moscow White, Female

Pink Tuxedo, Male

MISC./ ODDBALLS
Daisy Blue Rice Fish
Clown Killie (E. Annulatus)
Gardneri Killifish
Gold Wonder Killie
Redtail Blue Botia, XL
Sidthimunki Botia
Yoyo Botia, M
Clown Loach, MS
Clown Loach, M

Clown Loach, L



253204 | Chinese Hillstream Loach(Myersi) 273504 | Liberty Molly
253506 | Horseface Loach, L 274506 | Marble Sailfin Molly, Pair
253606 | | Black Kuhli Loach 275154 | | Mixed Molly
254006 5 Kuhli Loach, L 275164 5 Mixed Molly, Lyretail
254054 5 Golden Kuhli Loach 275374 5 Mixed Sailfin Molly, L
255154 5 Panda Loach 275804 5 Silver Molly
260077 5 Hujeta Gar 3” 275814 5 Silver Molly, Lyretail
260104 | | American Flag Fish (Big) 276844 | | 24k Gold Molly
260264 | Jardini Arowanna, 5” 276854 | 24k Gold Molly, Lyretail
260322 | Silver Arowanna, S 277404 | Yucatan Molly, M
260446 5 Pink Tail Chalceus 277414 5 Gold Dust (Panda) Molly
262204 5 African Knifefish 277424 5 Gold Dust (Panda) Molly, Lyretail
262603 5 Black Ghost Knife, MS a
262604 | Black Ghost Knife, M . PLATIES
262005 | | Clown Knife, ML 280104 | | Black Platy
262936 | Dragon Goby 280744 a Blue Calico Coral Platy
264302 | Red Fin Prochilodus 280784 a Blue Micky Mouse Platy
265906 | Elephant Nose, L 250904 | Blue Tux Platy
267504 | | Pantadon Butterfly Fish 281206 | | Bumble Bee Platy
268264 B Bicher, Senegalus 281614 B Calico White Redtail Platy
268266 | | Bicher, Senegalus, Albino 283604 | | Mixed Platy, M
269204 | | Blue Spot Mudskipper 283606 | | Mixed Platy, L

o 283634 Mixed Neon Platy

MOLLIES 283904 | Panda Platy

270804 5 Mixed Balloon Body Molly 284204 5 Rainbow Platy
270814 5 Mixed Balloon Body Molly, Lyretail 284404 5 Red Platy
270824 5 Black Balloon Body Molly 284414 5 Dark Red Coral Platy
270854 5 Black & Gold Balloon Body Molly 284474 5 Dark Red Whitefin Coral Platy
270904 5 Dalmatian Balloon Blody Molly 284454 5 Red Marlboro Platy
271004 5 Black Molly, M 285204 5 Red Wag Platy
271014 | Black Molly, Lyretail 286404 5 Sunburst Wag Platy
272176 | Copper Sailfin Molly Pair 286457 5 Sunburst Neon Micky Mouse Platy
272204 5 Creamsicle Molly 286614 5 Tiger Platy
272214 | Creamsicle Molly, Lyretail B
272224 | Dalmatian Molly - SHARKS
272244 | | Dalmatian Molly, Lyretail 290114 | | Green GLO Shark
272606 | | Gold Sailfin Pair 290134 | | Purple GLO Shark




200144 | | Orange GLO Shark 322213 | | Silver Dollar, True MS
200203 | | Albino Rainbow Shark, MS 322216 | | Silver Dollar, True L
200803 | | Bala Shark, MS 331506 | | Brilliant Rasbora
290804 5 Bala Shark, M 331544 5 Dwarf Chilli Rasbora
290805 5 Bala Shark, ML 331606 5 Galaxy Rasbora, L
290806 5 Bala Shark, L 331806 5 Harlequin Rasbora, L
291604 5 Columbian Shark 331807 5 Harlequin Rasbora, XL
291904 | Ghost Shark, M 331824 | Pork Chop Rasbora, M
293203 5 Rainbow Shark, MS 331854 5 Purple Harlequin Rasbora, M
293204 | Rainbow Shark, M 331954 | Dwarf Maculatus Rasbora
293205 | Rainbow Shark, ML 331974 | Red Striped Burmese Rasbora
293603 5 Redtail Shark, MS 332004 5 Rummy Nose Rasbora, TR (Sawgwa Barb)
203604 | | Redtail Shark, M -
293606 | Redtail Shark, L - TETRA
294004 Roseline Shark, M 340504 a Black Skirt Tetra
340604 Black Skirt Tetra, Longfin, M
B SWORDTAILS 340804 | | Black Phantom Tetra, M
300404 Black Swordtail 341006 Bleeding Heart
300214 Berlin (Red Painted) Swordtail 341206 Bloodfin Tetra
300884 | | Brick Wag Swordtail 341224 | | Glass Bloodfin Tetra
302504 | | Green Swordtail 341607 |  Buenos Aires Tetra
304104 | | Mixed Swordtail, M 342084 | | Candy Cane Tetra HY511
304106 | | Mixed Swordtail, L 342117 | | Cardinal Tetra, XL TR
304204 Mixed Hifin Swordtail 342119 Cardinal Tetra, J TR
304254 5 Mixed Hifin/Lyretail Swordtail 342306 - Columbian Red & Blue Tetra
304304 5 Mixed Lyretail Swordtail 342536 - Congo Tetra, Yellow, L
304504 | | Neon Swordtail 342555 | | Congo Tetra, Male ML
305104 Painted Swordtail 343406 Diamond Tetra
305404 | | Pineapple Swordtail 343504 | | Emperor Tetra, M
306576 | | Red Mixed Swordtail 343532 | | Blue Emperor(Kerri) Tetra
306854 | | Red Velvet Swordtail 343756 | | Glowlight Tetra, Albino
306884 Red Tux Swordtail 343806 Glowlight Tetra, L
343906 5 Gold Tetra
METYNNIS / RASBORA —
— 344006 Green Fire Tetra
320406 Red Hook Metynnis —
— 344306 Silver Hatchet, Wild
322004 Red Belly Piranha, M —
344406 Head & Tail Light Tetra, L

322204 Silver Dollar, M —



344606
345006
345614
345616
345617
345619
345716
345816
346704
347306
347504
347706
347904
348506
348706
348446
348454
349106
349124
349204
349214
349944
349534
349554
349594
349614
349654
349704
349724
349734
349744
349754
349814

450503
450504

Hummingbird Tetra

Lemon Tetra, L

Neon Tetra, M

Neon Tetra, L

Neon Tetra, XL

Neon Tetra, J

Neon Tetra, Black, L

Neon Tetra, Gold, L

Red Beckford Pencilfish

Pristella Tetra, Gold, M

Pretty Tetra (Hemigrammus Pulcher)
Red Eye Tetra

Red Phantom

Serpae Tetra

Serpae Tetra, Neon

Rummy Nose Tetra, L

Rummy Nose Tetra, Brilliant
Von Rio Tetra

Von Rio Tetra, Orange

White Skirt Tetra, M

White Skirt Tetra, Longfin, M
Blushing X-Ray Tetra

Glo-Fish, Pristella Electric Green
Glo-Fish, Pristella Galactic Purple
Glo- Fish, Pristella Starfire Red
Glo-Fish, Pristella Sunburst Orange
Glo-Fish, White Skirt Cosmic Blue
Glo-Fish, White Skirt Electric Green
Glo-Fish, White Skirt Moonrise Pink
Glo-Fish, White Skirt Starfire Red
Glo-Fish, White Skirt Orange Sunburst
Glo-Fish, White Skirt Galactic Purple

Glo-Fish, Assorted Longfin

FANCY GOLDFISH

Oranda, Mixed, MS
Oranda, Mixed, M

450506
450507
454003
455505
461103
470504
470505
470506

491003
491004
491006
492503
492504
492506
493104
493105
493604
495003
495004
495515
497005
497006
497704
497707
497709
497807
497905
497906
497907
497908
497909
499003

Oranda, Mixed, L
Oranda, Mixed, XL
Oranda, Red Cap, MS
Oranda, Red & Black, ML
Pearlscale Goldfish, MS
Mixed Ranchu, M

Mixed Ranchu, ML
Mixed Ranchu, L

DOMESTIC GOLDFISH &
FANTAILS

Black Moor, MS

Black Moor, M

Black Moor, L

Calico Fantail, MS

Calico Fantail, M

Calico Fantail, L

Gold Comet, 3”

Gold Comet, 4”

Sarasa Comet, 3”

Gold Fantail, MS

Gold Fantail, M

Sarasa Fantail, ML Vat Raised
Red Cap Fantail, ML Vat Raised
Red Cap Fantail, L Vat Raised
Black Moor, M Vat Raised
Black Moor, XL Vat Raised
Black Moor, 6-8” Vat Raised
Calico Fantail, Vat Raised, XL
Gold Ryukin, Vat Raised, ML
Gold Ryukin, Vat Raised, L
Gold Ryukin, Vat Raised, XL
Gold Ryukin, Vat Raised, XXL
Gold Ryukin, Vat Raised, J
Shubunkin, MS

KOl



420202
420204
420208
420213
420802
420803
420804
420816
423604

500464
500604
500804
502004
503204
509904
516864
516864
517502
521002
522002
522802
524002
524022
524352
525504
531154
531460
531501
532194
533014
539354
539604
539954
551204
551504

Mixed Standard Koi, 2-3”
Mixed Standard Koi, M 4”

Mixed Standard Koi, XXL 10-12”
Mixed Select Koi, 3”

Mixed Butterfly Koi, 2-3”
Mixed Butterfly Koi, 3”

Mixed Butterfly Koi, 4”

Select Butterfly Koi, 6”

Myan Butterfly Koi, M

PLANTS

Anacharis(Import) Bunch
Bacopa Bunch

Cabomba Bunch

Hornwort Bunch

Broad Leaf Ludwigia Bunch
Wisteria Bunch

Lucky Bamboo, Straight 12”
Lucky Bamboo, Curled 12”
Baby Tears Bunch

Amazon Sword, S

Brazilian Sword, S

Red Flame Sword, S

Melon Sword, S

Red Melon Sword, S

Rosette Sword, S

Sparkle Sword, M

Aponogeton Boivinianus Bulb
Aponogeton Madagascar Lace Bulb
Aponogeton Ulvaceus Bulb
Assorted Anubias on Driftwood
Mixed Potted Plant (True Aquatic)
Crypt. Petchii

Crypt. Ponterderfolia

Red Wendtii Crypt

Contortion Vallisneria

Italian Valisneria

571404

493102
493102.1
493102.2
493102.3

493103
493103.1

600401

600402

600452

601112

601113

601114

601115

601122

601123

601124

601125

602104
602104.1
602104.2

603002

603012

603013

606004

606104
606104.1
606104.2
606104.3

616201

616202

616203

616204

616300

616301

Java Fern

LIVE/FROZEN FOOD
Feeder Comet, S

Feeder Comet, 100+, S
Feeder Comet, 500+, S
Feeder Comet, 1000+, S
Feeder Comet, MS
Feeder Comet, MS 100+
Black Worms, 1 Pint
Black Worms, 2 Pint
Black Worms, ' Pint
Crickets, S, 100+
Crickets, MS, 100+
Crickets, M, 100+
Crickets, ML, 100+
Crickets, S, Box of 1000
Crickets, MS, Box of 1000
Crickets, M, Box of 1000
Crickets, ML, Box of 1000
Feeder Guppy, Each
Feeder Guppy, 100+
Feeder Guppy, 500+
Ghost Shrimp, Each
Ghost Shrimp:50+
Ghost Shrimp:100+
Dubia Roach 25 count
Rosy Red Minnow, Each
Rosy Red Minnow, 100+
Rosy Red Minnow, 500+
Rosy Red Minnow, 1000+
Frozen Mouse, Pinky
Frozen Mouse, Fuzzy
Frozen Mouse, Hopper
Frozen Mouse, Adult
Frozen Rat, Pinky

Frozen Rat, Fuzzy
10



616302
616303
616304
616306
616308

701204
701434
701444
702204
702206
702504
702624
702626
704504
706666
707094
707104
707124.7
707143
707204
707304
709104
709774

710504
711004
711006
711014
711404
730504
730514
730524
730804

Frozen Rat, Pup
Frozen Rat, S
Frozen Rat, M
Frozen Rat, L

Frozen Rat, J

CRABS / SHRIMP
Crayfish cannot be sold in MN or
Wisc. As of DNR in both states

Electric Blue Crayfish (P. Alleni)
Blue Mexican Dwarf Crayfish
Orange Mexican Dwarf Crayfish
Natural Exotic Shell Hermit Crab, M
Natural Exotic Shell Hermit Crab, L
Designer Shell Hermit Crab, M
Native Hermit Crab, M

Native Hermit Crab, L

Banana Crab

Vampire Crab

Bloody Mary Shrimp

Amano Shrimp, M

Blue Velvet Shrimp

Blue Cherry Shrimp

Gold Back/Yellow Fire Shrimp
Wood Shrimp, (Flower)M

Mixed Neocardina Shrimp

Snowball Shrimp

FROGS / NEWTS / SNAILS
African Clawed Frog

Dwarf Frog, M

Dwarf Frog, L

Dwarf Frog, Blonde Albino

Albino Clawed Frog

Albino Mystery Snail

Assassin Snalil

Black Mystery Snail

Blue Mystery Snail

731504
735414
735858
737016
737066
737104

740005
742004
742154
743204
743754
745804
746001
746044
746102
746146
746002

746224
746304
750522
751045
752004
752932
752944
753134
753374
753604
753687

764004
7641241
765424
765504

Mixed Mystery Snail

Gold Mystery Snail

Spiky Pagoda Snail
White Wizard Snail

Black Racing Nerite Snail

Zebra Tricolor Thorn Snail

REPTILES & CRITTERS
Hissing Cockroach

Green Anole

Brown Anole

Pink Toe Tarantula

Striped Knee Tarantula

Golden Gecko

Assorted Leopard Gecko Juv, Regen Tail
Albino Bell Leopard Gecko, Adult Female

High Yellow Leopard Gecko, S

Fancy Leopard Gecko, Regrown Tail Adult Male

Fancy Leopard Gecko, S

Super Hypo Tangerine Leopard Gecko, Adult

Female

Fancy Crested Gecko
Savannah Monitor, S

Blue Tail Skink

Red Side Skink

Eastern Mosaic King Snake
Eastern Chain King Snake
Brooks King Snake

Fancy Ball Python Morphs
Assorted Rat Snake

Albino Everglade Rat Snake

ANIMALS & BIRDS
Marshall Ferret next Batch 4.29.25
Short Hair Guinea Pig, Female
Mouse, Feeder

Fancy Gerbil
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765604
765764
765804
765794
766044
767003
767004
767006
767024
767054
775344

H000300
H093767
H093798
H093842
H093890
H093891
H093972
H094023
H095730

832244

83542204

900186
900190
900200
900222
900300
900340
900345
902000

Short Hair/Teddy Bear Hamster
Black Bear Hamster

Dwarf Russian Hamster

Dwarf Robo Hamster
Netherland Dwarf Rabbit

Rat, Feeder, S

Rat, Feeder, M

Rat, Feeder, L

Rat, Dumbo

Rat, Hairless

Mixed Parakeet

HIKARI FROZEN FISH FOOD

Ocean Plankton Cube 3.50z
Bloodworm Cube 3.50z
Bloodworm Flat 160z

Mysis Shrimp Cube 3.50z
Canadian Mysis Flat 8oz
Canadian Mysis Jumbo Flat 40z
Brine Shrimp Cube 3.50z

Brine Shrimp/Spirulina Cube 3.50z

Clam on Half Shell

SALT WATER BELOW

Clown: Maroon: M

Clown: Black & White Ocellaris
TR

Liquid Gardens Osmocate Root Tabs 20 Ct
Liquid Gardens Lotus Pods 3 Ct
Liquid Gardens Alder Cones

Indian Almond Leaves 20pack

Liquid Gardens Shrimp Candy Sticks 8 pack

Liquid Gardens Shrimp Food Complete 1.20z
Rubber Band 1 Ib #10

MISCELLANIOUS DRY GOODS

Liquid Gardens Catappa Leaves 10 pack

904001
904005
905250
905351
905355
905430
905431
905384
905385
905445
905446
905566
920040
920060
920090
920136
920137
920205
920206
920256
920306
927406
927454
927456
927457
927458
928101
928101.1
928102
928104
928106
928142
928144
928146
928202
928204

Fish Bags 4x12 2 mil, 100 lot
Fish Bags 4x12 2 mil, 1000 lot Box
Fish Bags 5x15 2 mil, 100 lot
Fish Bags 6X12 2 mil, 100 lot
Fish Bags 6X12 2 mil, 1000 Box
Fish Bags 6x15 2 mil, 100 lot
Fish Bags 6x15 2 mil, 500 Box
Fish Bags 6X18 2 mil, 100 lot
Fish Bags 6X18 2 mil, 1000 Box
Fish Bags 8x15 2 mil, 100 lot
Fish Bags 8x15 2 mil, 1000 Box
Fish Bags 10x22 500 lot Box
Sponge Filter 40 Gallon

Sponge Filter 60 Gallon

Sponge Filter 90 Gallon

Blue Filter Pad 10x18

Blue Filter Pad 10x30

Nitrate Filter Pad 10x18

Nitrate Filter Pad 10x30
Phosphate Filter Pad 10x30
Poly Pad Filter Pad 10x30
Caspian Wood, L

Cholla Wood 3”

Cholla Wood 6”

Cholla Wood 12”

Cholla Wood 18”

Malaysian Wood XS

Malaysian Wood XS (case of 50)
Malaysian Wood S

Malaysian Wood M

Malaysian Wood L

Neka Wood, S

Neka Wood, M

Neka Wood, L

Spiderwood, S

Spiderwood, M
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928206
928212
928214
928216
928217
928660
928662
929201.1
929201
929206
970034
970052
970054
970056
970080
970082
970105
970106
970704
970244
970246
970247
970248
970250
970344
973243
975405
975408
975410
975412
976214
979914
979915
978654
996018
996019

Spiderwood, L

Saba Wood, S

Saba Wood, M

Saba Wood, L

Saba Wood, XL

Petrified Wood Per #

Blue Petrified Wood Per #

Two Pound Bag Natural Gravel
Two Pound Bag Natural Gravel (20ct)
Water Conditioner (Dechlor)Box(12Ct)
AG Assorted Casia 24”

AG Lotus Plant, S Weighted Base

AG Lotus Plant, M Weighted Base

AG Lotus Plant, L Weighted Base

AG Red Japonica Plant

AG Assorted Lotus 19”

AG Assorted 24” Plants with Base

AG Assorted 30” Plants with Base
AG Monstera Tree 24” Terrarium

AG Monstera Plant, M Weighted Base
AG Monstera Plant, L Weighted Base
AG Monstera Plant, XL Weighted Base
AG Monstera Plant, XXL Weighted Base
AG Monstera Plant Hanging 24”

AG Assorted Color Caiathera Plant 24”
AG Bio Back Filter 65-85 GPH
Stainless Steel Long Handle 5” Net
Stainless Steel Long Handle 8” Net
Stainless Steel Long Handle 10” Net
Stainless Steel Long Handle 12” Net
Digital PH Pen

Wave Maker 3.8W 4” 528 GPH

Wave Maker Fresh/Salt4.3W 4” 1320 GPH
AG Floating Thermometer

Tank Background Marine/Freshwater 18”

Tank Background Marine/Freshwater 24”

997120
999604
MDRA1019
MDRA1019B
MDRA1026
MDRA1136BM
MDRA1136BL
MDRA1196
MH2ATK200D

MH2ATK250D

MH2HRK380

MI-688

MSSCBG1200

MSSCBG500

MSSCBG800

JBJA-076

JBJAN-13
JBJAN-108
JBJAN-109
JBJAN-119
JBJAN-125

JBJAZ-001A

JBJAZ-001B
JBJBT-01
JBJDCB-1500
JBJDCB-2500
JBJDE-GBL
JBJDE-GRL
JBJDE-GRS
JBJDE-SKCB

JBJDE-SKSP

Tetra Goldfish Flake Food .420z 6 in case
Wet/Dry Pump Fresh/Salt 1500 Gallons per Hour
Seiryu Rock 44# Box

Black Seiryu Rock 44# Box

Black & White Aurum Rock 44# Box
Black Lava Rock Cave Medium

Black Lava Rock Cave Large

Round Lava Rock 44# Box

H2 Pro 2.5 Gal. Glass Tank Set

H2 Pro 4 Gal. Glass Tank Set

H2 Pro 4 Gal. Curve Glass Open Top
Tank Set

ISTA 95¢g Co2 3in1 Diffuser, check
valve, BB counter, Regulator, Co2
indicator

Sunsun CBG-1200 Hang on Back
Filter

Grech Hang on Back UV Filter 10-30
Gal. 132 GPH

Grech Hang on Back UV Filter 20-50
Gal. 211 GPH

JBJ DRYGOODS

Activated Ammonia Pad 10x18
Activated Carbon Pad 10x18

Floating Algae Scrubber Glass/Acylic, M
Floating Algae Scrubber Glass/Acylic, S
Activated Carbon 7g X5

Activated Carbon 120g X2

4 Gallon Aquarium Kit +Light and Filter

4 Gallon Aquarium Kit +Light, Filter,Soil, AlO,
H20 Conditioner

Thermometer+Suction Cup
Accela Pro DC Wifi Eco Pump 490gph
Accela Pro DC Wifi Eco Pump 600gph
Natural Baikal Gravel 500g
Natural River Gravel Lg 500g
Natural River Gravel Sm 500g
Shrimp King Cambarellus
Shrimp King Snow Pops
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JBJDE-SKS4 - Shrimp King Active Soil 4L
JBJDE-SKS8 - Shrimp King Active Soil 8L
JBJDE-SS4 - Scaper’s Active Soil 4L
JBJDE-T1 - Dennerle-Scaper’s All in 1 10 Gallon Kit
JBJDE-T2 - Dennerle-Shrimp All in 1 10 Gallon Kit
JBJHB-05 - Reaction Power Filter 5 Gallon
JBJHB-15 - Reaction Power Filter 20 Gallon
JBJHB-45 - Reaction Power Filter 40 Gallon
JBJHB-55 - Reaction Power Filter 50 Gallon
JBJFP-750 - Submersible Return Pump 198 GPH
JBJFP-1000 - Submersible Return Pump 264 GPH
JBJFP-1500 - Submersible Return Pump 396 GPH
JBJMX-1000 - Maxum Airpump 1.0Lmin 15 Gal
JBJMX-1500 - Maxum Airpump 1.5Lmin 30 Gal
JBJMX-2000 - Maxum Airpump 2.0Lmin 60 Gal
JBJMX-4500 - Maxum Airpump 4.5Lmin 120 Gal
JBJNC-4 - JBJ Coarse Fish Net 4”
JBJINC-5 - JBJ Coarse Fish Net 5”
JBJNC-8 - JBJ Coarse Fish Net 8”
JBJNRL-10 - Nano Rimless 10G AIO Tank
JBJNRL-15 - Nano Rimless 15G AlO Tank
JBJNRL-20 - Nano Rimless 20G AIO Tank
JBJRF-45 - 45G Rimless Flat Panel AlO Tank
JBJRF-65 - 65G Rimless Flat Panel AlO Tank
JBJRL-8-FP - 8G Flat Panel W/Lyra 10W LED
JBJFPT-45W - 45G White Cabinet Stand 36” Tall
JBJFPT-65 - 65G Black Cabinet Stand 36” Tall
JBJFPT-65W - 65G White Cabinet Stand 36” Tall
N Reaction Pro 2 Multistage Canister Filter
JBJRPC-100 7 Watt UV for up to 100-gallon tank
N Reaction Pro 2 Multistage Canister Filter
JBJRPC-175 7 Watt UV for up to 175-gallon tank
JBJSP1-600 - Accela Submersible Powerhead 182GPH
JBJSP1-800 - Accela Submersible Powerhead 215GPH
o Ocean Stream Nano-
JBJWM-3E StreamPump800GPH



